
 

 

Water Pollution Control Authority 
 

Schedule of Meetings 2024 
The WPCA will meet at 7:00pm at the Community Center 

46 Church Street, Branford, CT, according to the following schedule: 
 
 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024* 
 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 
 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 
 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 
 

 
Notes: No July regular meeting; June meeting is not the second Tuesday of June. 
 
 
Approved unanimously at the Regular WPCA Meeting November 14th, 2023 
 


